
Putriany Rahmawati
by - -

Submission date: 16-Feb-2023 06:38PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2015592104
File name: Putriany_Rahmawati.docx (93.09K)
Word count: 5378
Character count: 35562



7

15

15

17

22

23

25

29





6

9



6

6

6



1

1

1

1

1



4

4

19

19

20



12

18

27



10

11

13

14

16

24

26



8

10

11

30



3

3

5

21



5

8

8

28



2







13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

Putriany Rahmawati
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Morgan Park High School
Student Paper

docobook.com
Internet Source

adoc.pub
Internet Source

kanal.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.unikom.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ojs.uma.ac.id
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

repository.radenfatah.ac.id
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

docplayer.info
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

repository.upi.edu
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas 17 Agustus 1945
Surabaya
Student Paper

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Submitted to Politeknik Negeri Jakarta
Student Paper

Nopi Sri Rejeki, Suwardi Suwardi. "PENGARUH
KEMAMPUAN GURU DALAM MENGELOLA
KELAS TERHADAP PEMBELAJARAN EFEKTIF DI
TAMAN KANAK-KANAK", Jurnal Anak Usia Dini
Holistik Integratif (AUDHI), 2021
Publication

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

Lailatul Munawaroh, Ainur Rochmaniah.
"Resepsi Konsumen terhadap Brand Image



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

Produk Fashion Sophie Martin Paris", KANAL:
Jurnal Ilmu Komunikasi, 2017
Publication

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

jurnalmahasiswa.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source

mahesainstitute.web.id
Internet Source

journal.feb.unmul.ac.id
Internet Source

Ratna Susilowati. "PENGARUH SOCIAL MEDIA
MARKETING INSTAGRAM TERHADAP
KEPUTUSAN PEMBELIAN PRODUK DI
SONOKUNO KITCHEN JAKARTA", Jurnal Ilmiah
Multidisiplin, 2022
Publication

open.canada.ca
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

tutorialbahasainggris.co.id
Internet Source

www.docstoc.com
Internet Source



29 <1%

30 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

de.scribd.com
Internet Source

repositori.umsu.ac.id
Internet Source



Putriany Rahmawati
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14


